
BID/RFP TABULATION

PROJECT TITLE:
BID OPENING/ PROPOSAL 
DUE DATE                                                                  
(DAY, DATE/TIME) :
PROJECT MANAGER:

Base Bid/Proposal Alt A (if needed)
$64,994.57

$73,000

$32,280

$49,499

$51,300

$44,550

$50,511

$86,400

Ogni, Inc

Quality Mechanical, Inc

Company
Amalgamated Service, Inc

Amber Mechanical Contractors, Inc

Cahill Heating, AC & Electrical Service

Jones Environmental Control, Inc

MG Mechanical Contracting, Inc

2023 Heller Nature Center HVAC replacement

Monday, November 7, 1:00pm

Mitch Carr

Muzik Mechanical Partners 
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