BID/RFP TABULATION

PROJECT TITLE: 2023 Heller Nature Center HVAC replacement

BID OPENING/ PROPOSAL

DUE DATE

(DAY, DATE/TIME): Monday, November 7, 1:00pm

PROJECT MANAGER: Mitch Carr

Company	Base Bid/Proposal	Alt A (if needed)
Amalgamated Service, Inc	\$64,994.57	
Amber Mechanical Contractors, Inc	\$73,000	
Cahill Heating, AC & Electrical Service	\$32,280	
Jones Environmental Control, Inc	\$49,499	
MG Mechanical Contracting, Inc	\$51,300	
Muzik Mechanical Partners	\$44,550	
Ogni, Inc	\$50,511	
Quality Mechanical, Inc	\$86,400	



BID/RFP TABULATION

